DAY OFF — SWISS DAY

Sunday, 10t July 2016

07:30

09:15

12:30

14:30

16:30

19:45

[ab]
~

|
j=]

[2n ]
[l

Z

Departure, Meeting at swissTech, EPFL, Route Louis-Favre 2 see plan below

Moléson, Swiss mountain and Bobsleigh www.moleson.ch

Lunch at Gruyeéere

Visit the village of Gruyere

Maison Cailler, the Swiss chocolate-maker www.caliller.ch/en/

Back in Lausanne

Think to take with you:

Some money (drink, snack, souvenir, chocolate,...)
ID card, student card

Camera

© WE ARE LOOKING FORWARD TO SPEND A GOOD DAY TOGETHER ©

Morning meeting
Be on time !

Y

/ 2har
il SlssTech
ConventioniCenter
1 f

M '



http://www.moleson.ch/
https://www.cailler.ch/en/

