DAY OFF - SWISS DAY

Sunday, 10th July 2016



07:30	Departure, Meeting at swissTech, EPFL, Route Louis-Favre 2	see plan below
09:15	Moléson, Swiss mountain and Bobsleigh	www.moleson.ch
12:30	Lunch at Gruyère	
14:30	Visit the village of Gruyère	
16:30	Maison Cailler, the Swiss chocolate-maker	www.cailler.ch/en/
19:45	Back in Lausanne	

Think to take with you:

- Some money (drink, snack, souvenir, chocolate,...)
- ID card, student card
- Camera

© WE ARE LOOKING FORWARD TO SPEND A GOOD DAY TOGETHER ©

Morning meeting
Be on time!

